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HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Arnaud MAZY

CO Liege

Circuit ;: H:Challenge
Distance : 3960m

Temps : 0:25:04 (6'20"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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Vendredis de I'orientation
Fléron 19.8.2022
Hermathenae

4/58 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Mathis BROUWIER
2. Jérémy BREDO
3. Guido LENGES

0:23:21
0:23:41
0:24:43

15'20"/km
4'32"/km
5'14"/km
4'42"[km
5'41"/km
13'49"/km
15'02"/km
4'10"/km
4'44"[km
5'01"/km
4'42"/km
8'02"/km
5'31"/km
10'59"/km
7'56"/km
4'34"/km
7'11"/km
4'10"/km
4'22"/km
6'01"/km
16'53"/km
3'51"/km
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https://www.facebook.com/Hermathenae-Orientation-Spa-432553127115823/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4204
https://www.helga-o.com

